databases and predictors of pathogenicity, both splicing and protein in a unique way. In 
addition to the integrative visualization of the various databases, as well as the versatility of 
bioinformatics files with which it can manage. 

B. - ESTIMATED VALUE OF THE CONTRACT:  
“NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND NINETY-SIX EUROS” (€ 9.696,00), without VAT. 

Concept Price (VAT not included) 
Maximum budget 

9.696,00 euros 
Possible modifications 0,00 euros 

Possible extensions 0,00 euros  

Total 9.696,00 euros 

B.1. BASE BUDGET FOR TENDER.    
“ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND THIRTY-TWO EUROS AND SIXTEEN 
CENTS” (€ 11.732,16), VAT included. 

Value one license 
(without VAT) VAT Total value one license 

(with VAT) 

2.424,00 Euros 509,04 Euros 2.933,04 Euros 

C. - DURATION OF THE CONTRACT: 
The provision of this purchase will have a duration of two (2) years.

[...]

The molecular characterization of genetic variants, with the aim of identifying potentially pathogenic variants and identifying the consequences of genetic diseases, represents one of the indispensable research activities of the Genetic Medicine Resea...
	B. - ESTIMATED VALUE OF THE CONTRACT:
	“NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND NINETY-SIX EUROS” (€ 9.696,00), without VAT.
	B.1. BASE BUDGET FOR TENDER.
	C. - DURATION OF THE CONTRACT:
	The provision of this purchase will have a duration of two (2) years.
	The initiation of the contract shall be on the day following the date of formalization of the contract.